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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003054
E25003055
E25003056
E25003057
E25003058

E25003059
E25003060

E25003061
E25003062

E25003063
E25003064

E25003065

Reported

08:25:23 09/29/25
09:58:52 09/29/25

10:18:43 09/29/25

10:41:44 09/29/25

11:49:52 09/29/25

12:20:22 09/29/25
14:13:58 09/29/25

15:07:52 09/29/25
18:07:46 09/29/25

19:26:29 09/29/25
20:02:59 09/29/25

02:11:37 09/30/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS SEIZURE

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

S BROADWAY ST & W FORSYTHE
ST, GREENSBURG

1225 N BROADWAY ST; KB
SPECIALTY FOODS, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT,

EMS FALL

FIRE VEHICLE
EMS FALL

WELFARE
CHECK

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

5986 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG
1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS
STATION EAST, GREENSBURG

6678 W COUNTY RD 450 S,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18634/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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09/30/25



