

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003054	08:25:23 09/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST VINCENT,		ACT
E25003055	09:58:52 09/29/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25003056	10:18:43 09/29/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25003057	10:41:44 09/29/25	EMS SICK	S BROADWAY ST & W FORSYTHE		ACT
		PERSON	ST, GREENSBURG		
E25003058	11:49:52 09/29/25	EMS SEIZURE	1225 N BROADWAY ST; KB		ACT
			SPECIALTY FOODS, GREENSBURG		
E25003059	12:20:22 09/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25003060	14:13:58 09/29/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25003061	15:07:52 09/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST VINCENT,		ACT
E25003062	18:07:46 09/29/25	EMS FALL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25003063	19:26:29 09/29/25	FIRE VEHICLE	5986 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003064	20:02:59 09/29/25	EMS FALL	1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GA	S	ACT
			STATION EAST, GREENSBURG		
E25003065	02:11:37 09/30/25	WELFARE	6678 W COUNTY RD 450 S,		ACT
		CHECK	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18634/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/30/25